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CLASIFICACION CADETES MASC 3 VUELTASGP CIUDAD DE VALLADOLID 13/03/2022

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club VUELTA1 VUELTA2 Meta OBS
1 202  David Vizcaino Bautista GR-100 MTB, C.D. 00:15:31 00:30:53 00:46:46
2 203 Raul Martin Gamonales HYDPINTURAS-CARBAJOSA EMPRESAR 00:15:32 00:31:30 00:47:19
3 206  Tomas Pombo Alvarez C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO 00:15:30 00:31:28 00:47:19
4 205  Guillermo Parrado Hortigosa QALAT BIKE, C.D. 00:15:38 00:31:36 00:48:00
5 208  Alejandro Herrero Herrero NORINVER 00:15:38 00:31:57 00:48:22
6 252 Hugo Pradas Blanco CADALSO MTB C.D.E. 00:16:06 00:32:17 00:48:26
7 261  Victor Diaz Gavilan CICLOS CABELLO, C.D. 00:16:06 00:33:00 00:49:35
8 254 Alex Marco Garcia ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 00:16:31 00:33:23 00:49:55
9 231  Jeronimo Aguilar Luna 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAM 00:16:11 00:33:22 00:49:59
10 201 Hugo Franco Gallego SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES 00:15:30 00:33:43 00:50:00
11 207  Ivan Martinez Garcia MTB RAMALES 00:15:45 00:33:08 00:50:12
12 210  Curro Sanchez Jimenez QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM 00:16:31 00:33:48 00:50:32
13 211 Daniel Gonzalez Estevez VICENC REYNES C.C. 00:16:38 00:33:39 00:50:35
14 204 Jaime Sanchez Ortiz QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM 00:15:57 00:33:26 00:51:00
15 214 Javier Lopez Martin UVES-SPIUK RACING TEAM 00:15:31 00:34:54 00:51:36
16 224 Eneko Olveira Rodrigo OTXE NORCLAMP 00:16:45 00:34:33 00:51:39
17 266  Mauro Vega Valverde CORUXO CC. XCO TEAM. 00:17:20 00:34:33 00:51:46
18 273 Pablo Estefania Lopez De Echazarreta ~ CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB 00:17:58 00:34:55 00:51:48
19 234 Oskitx Eguiguren Santamaria ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM 00:17:02 00:34:33 00:51:58
20 222 Aimar Fernandez De Gorostiza Mitxele OTXE NORCLAMP 00:16:45 00:34:35 00:51:58
21 215  Alejandro Gomez Santamaria RONDA LUCENA, C.D. 00:16:44 00:34:34 00:52:20
22 218 Martin Diaz Gomez CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT 00:16:44 00:34:34 00:52:22
23 258  Denis Gonzalez Nogueiras AVANZA-O PORRINO 00:17:34 00:34:53 00:52:34
24 238  Enrique Sanchez Martinez MAGUISA GUUUELO 00:17:55 00:35:30 00:53:01
25 268  Joao Fonseca CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS 00:18:12 00:35:49 00:53:10
26 212 Marcos Reinoso Sanchez UVES BIKES C.C. 00:17:03 00:35:35 00:53:32
27 237 Luis Gallego Eugenio QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM 00:17:57 00:35:52 00:53:34
28 277 Tomas Fernandes CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS 00:18:11 00:36:11 00:53:42
29 239  Alejandro Sanchez Rodriguez VILLA DEL PRADO U.C. 00:17:46 00:36:17 00:53:55
30 257 Nestor Frias Bajo AVANZA-O PORRINO 00:17:34 00:35:52 00:54:08
31 242 Daniel Arraez Benda CICLOS SABATER 00:18:17 00:36:36 00:54:26
32 275  Daniel Silva CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS 00:18:13 00:36:13 00:54:36
33 228  Juan Miguel Pividal Canovas TECNICROP PINERO FASTER TEAM 00:18:20 00:36:55 00:54:41
34 278 Nicolas Fernandez Rodriguez CORUXO CC. XCO TEAM. 00:18:46 00:36:51 00:54:52
35 292  Diego Garcia Granada EDELWEISS TEAM 00:18:50 00:36:57 00:54:59
36 280 Jon Egizabal Sagastibeltza SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY 00:18:03 00:36:55 00:54:59
37 274  Pedro David Gazquez Quesada SUMGASUR-BURU 00:19:24 00:37:28 00:55:05
38 251  Raul Gainar CADALSO MTB C.D.E. 00:17:35 00:36:51 00:55:26
39 2004  Gabriel Sanchez Aranzueque Mohino YEPES CLUB CICLISTA 00:19:30 00:38:06 00:55:41

40 227 Telmo Gonzalez-sotoca Perez GRAN CANARIA SKODA BIKE TEAM 00:18:11 00:36:36 00:55:42

41 294  Santiago Rodrigo Otero Lopez XSM-SANTOME DE PINEIRO 00:18:46 00:37:38 00:55:47

42 236  Lucas Lamagrande Alvarez MAGUISA GUUJUELO 00:18:18 00:37:28 00:55:52

43 263  Hugo Perez Rojas RONDA LUCENA, C.D. 00:18:42 00:37:44 00:55:57

44 288 Kevin Freire Lopes VILOPOWER BEMBIBRE BTT 00:18:24 00:37:49 00:55:58

45 229  Miguel Angel Barcia Perifian SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES 00:18:11 00:37:34 00:56:15

46 223 Peio Munduate Aizkorreta OTXE NORCLAMP 00:18:44 00:37:51 00:56:17

47 2005 Adrian Jimenez Lianes FACTORY RIDERS 00:18:40 00:37:39 00:56:18

48 287  Eduardo Albares De Anta VILOPOWER BEMBIBRE BTT 00:18:05 00:37:52 00:56:35

49 248  Francisco Ramon Agrafojo Lorenzo SPORTBIKE, C.C. 00:18:15 00:38:20 00:56:36

50 2001 Unax Galan Cortazar SEGUROS BILBAO MIRIBILLA 00:18:39 00:37:38 00:56:37

51 260  Haritz Serrano Rico AVANZA-O PORRINO 00:19:04 00:38:04 00:57:01

52 296  Xoel Cidras Alvarez XSM-SANTOME DE PINEIRO 00:18:46 00:38:06 00:57:02

53 269  Juan Andres Tudela Martinez TERRA SPORT CYCLING TEAM 00:18:37 00:37:37 00:57:21

54 282  Antonio Casal Montero C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO 00:18:51 00:38:08 00:57:23

55 209 Alvaro Jordan Calle HYDPINTURAS-CARBAJOSA EMPRESAR 00:18:40 00:38:07 00:57:23

56 217  Jorge Blanes Agueda ACADEMIA CICLISTA RACING TEAM 00:19:06 00:38:47 00:57:53

57 2003  Filipe Pinto CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS 00:19:22 00:39:05 00:58:03

58 219  Lucas Chamizo Martin ACADEMIA CICLISTA RACING TEAM 00:17:15 00:37:49 00:58:10

59 250  Alvaro Corrochano Carvajal BICIOBIKER TALAVERA, C.C. 00:19:33 00:39:01 00:58:14
60 247  Oscar Collado liiigo MAGUISA GUIJUELO 00:20:15 00:39:37 00:58:37
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89
90
91
92
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259
264
289
2002
249
243
216
240
265
246
276
255
256
221
299
281
232
244
2006
295
285
213
279
220
225
226
298
297
290
233
272
286
270
271
291
235
293
283
284
230
253
245
241
262
267

Noe
Mario
Alejandro
Egoitz
Daniel
Isaac
Alejandro
Ruben
Marcos
Pablo
Tiago
Alex
Sergio
Elur
Sergio
Goncalo
Nil
David
Gabriel
Hugo
Brais
Hugo
Miguel
Unai
Francisco
Manuel
Aitor
Marc
Abel
Befiat
Jon
Manuel
Aketza
Mikel
Marcos
Izai
Alvaro
Diego
Adrian
Adrian
Hector
Diego
Iker
David
Aleix

Perez Gaspar
Garcia Galan
Casares Prieto
Soguero Ibafiez
Melo Bernal

Perez Cabafias
Martinez Carrion
Galvez Bueno
Sanz Martin
Gomez Conde
Fernandes
Ambrosio Collazo
Docampo Marifio
Egaiia Gil

Perez Caramazana
Silva

Santos Galan
Revuelta Jimenez
Alvarez Pato

Loira Portabales
Vazquez Loureiro
Garcia Roman
Sotelo Taboada
Barrio Perez

Sanz Rodriguez
Sanabria Galvez
Vilas Danis

Serna Montero
Trueba Gonzalez
Arteche Sorarrain
Lopez Olivares
Barreiro Fernandez
Meca Lopez
Sarabia Jordan
Grijalvo Martinez
Fernandez De Aguirre Perez
Mifian Valverde
Sendon Manso
Caamaiio Mosquera
Benitez Rodriguez
Sanz Arias
Fernandez Alfageme
Bauzan Aranega
Ivars Sirera

Farres Ricart

AVANZA-O PORRINO

EKUON BRD RACING TEAM
VILOPOWER BEMBIBRE BTT
SEGUROS BILBAO MIRIBILLA
FRANCISCO PIZARRO, A.D.C

TEAM FDM - PINA

QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM

VILLA DEL PRADO U.C.

NORINVER

MTB RAMALES

CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS

AVANZA-O PORRINO

AVANZA-O PORRINO

OTXE NORCLAMP
HYDPINTURAS-CARBAJOSA EMPRESAR
CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS

AYTO FONTIVEROS-EL MAZO

MTB RAMALES

ACADEMIA POSTAL - MACEDA
XSM-SANTOME DE PINEIRO
C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO
HYDPINTURAS-CARBAJOSA EMPRESAR
ACADEMIA POSTAL - MACEDA

OTXE NORCLAMP

OTXE NORCLAMP

QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM

CORUXO CC. XCO TEAM.
HYDPINTURAS-CARBAJOSA EMPRESAR
VILOPOWER BEMBIBRE BTT
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
POIO BIKE CLUB
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
SETEK-SERVICIOS TECNICOS QUEIL
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
CORUXO CC. XCO TEAM.
C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO
C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO

QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM

CADALSO MTB C.D.E.

INDEPENDIENTE

MTB ILARCURIS, C.D.E.

XABIA'S BIKE - FASTER WEAR
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI

COPA DE ESPANA
BTT XCO COFIDIS

00:19:33
00:19:35
00:19:22
00:19:50
00:19:25
00:19:58
00:19:26
00:20:01
00:19:30
00:20:12
00:19:29
00:19:24
00:20:02
00:20:36
00:20:19
00:19:33
00:19:36
00:20:59
00:20:00
00:22:16
00:20:59
00:21:11
00:19:46
00:21:41
00:21:41
00:21:33
00:21:56
00:22:25
00:23:32
00:23:31
00:25:00
00:25:51
00:27:46
00:28:38
00:20:28

00:39:40
00:39:34
00:39:23
00:39:32
00:39:34
00:39:14
00:39:51
00:40:01
00:38:59
00:40:20
00:39:41
00:40:27
00:40:58
00:40:58
00:40:55
00:40:34
00:40:58
00:42:10
00:40:47
00:43:05
00:42:41
00:43:23
00:44:32
00:44:06
00:44:28
00:46:03
00:44:52
00:46:18
00:46:43
00:46:39
00:50:09
00:53:03
00:59:57
01:06:04
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00:58:47

00:59:04

00:59:11

00:59:13

00:59:19

00:59:30

00:59:39

01:00:15

01:00:21

01:00:21

01:00:27

01:00:36

01:00:51

01:01:06

01:01:13

01:01:14

01:02:00

01:02:40

01:03:19

01:03:50

01:04:26

01:05:31

01:06:19

01:06:42

01:07:02

01:07:48

01:08:44

01:09:59

01:10:14

01:11:47
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



